
SSPC MUSTER, ZONE 1 & STATE DATES 2023 
 

Date: Day: Event: Time: 

11th February  Saturday SSPC Muster 3-6 pm 

4th March Saturday Zone 1 Jumping Equitation 
Championships Moggill 

 

5th March Sunday Zone 1 Showjumping Championships 
Moggill 

 

26th March Sunday SSPC Muster 9-12 noon 

1st April Saturday Zone Teams Mounted Games  

2nd April Sunday Zone Teams Sporting  

2nd – 5th April  Sun - Wed State - Jumping Equitation and 
Showjumping Championships 
Bundaberg Recreational Centre 

 

30th April Sunday SSPC Muster 9-12 noon 

28th May Sunday SSPC Muster 9-12 noon 

3rd June Saturday Zone 1 Dressage Championships 
Runcorn 

 

4th June Sunday Zone 1 Combined Training 
Championships Runcorn 

 

23rd – 26th June Fri - Mon Zone 1 Camp Boonah  

3rd – 6th July Mon - Thurs State Dressage, Combined Training & 
Horse Trials Toowoomba Showgrounds 

 

15th July Saturday JF McGill (Zone 1 Formal Gymkhana) 
Hendra 

 

16th July Sunday Bobby Bayard (Zone 1 Sporting 
Gymkhana) Hendra 

 

23rd July Sunday SSPC Muster 9-12 noon 

13th August Sunday Zone 1 Aitkens Showjumping Runcorn  

26th August Saturday SSPC Muster 3-6 pm 

17th September Sunday SSPC Ribbon Day 9-12 noon 

24-27th 
September 

Sun - Wed State Formal Gymkhana, Sporting, 
Stockman’s Challenge, Campdraft + 
Mounted Games Millmerran 
Showgrounds 

 

14th October Saturday Zone Teams Dressage Challenge 
Southport 

 

21st October Saturday SSPC Muster 3-6 pm 

28th October Saturday  Zone Teams Showjumping Burpengary  

29th October Sunday Zone Teams Showjumping Burpengary  

4th November Saturday  Ned Twohill Zone Teams Eventing  

5th November Sunday Ned Twohill Zone Teams Eventing  

12th November Sunday Zone 1 Derby Northern Suburbs PC  

25th November Saturday SSPC Muster 3-6 pm 
 


